428,838 1.0 417,287 6.6
414,333 A 5.7 494,382 0.3
421,629 2.5 (2002) 462,080 2.9
384,912 A 2.6 10 12 585,556 0.0
681,464 0.7 406,384 2.6
(2003) 502,105 A 3.7 496,002 0.3
416,753 A 9.2 (2003) 428,464 7.3
366,533 A 9.7 10 12 547,276 6.5
10 422,005 A 4.1
11 385,465 A 6.5
12 834,359 A 7.7 (2001) 480,358 5.6
381,107 1.4 (2002) 489,826 2.0
(2004) 420,003 A 2.1 (2003) 469,531 4.1
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267,496 A4.0 96.3 (2001) 266,753 0.7
273,312 A2.7 98.1 (2002) 274,533 A 0.1
272,788 A4l 97.7 (2003) 271,799 A 3.9
269,452 A2.7 96.2
272,206 A3.2 97.0
(2003) 271,237 A4.3 96.4
271,762 Ad.4 96.4
272,455 A4.6 96.3
10 274,324 A4.5 96.7
11 273,954 A4.2 96.4
12 272,350 A4T7 95.6
250,573 A4.5 93.1
(2004) 250,634 A3.3 93.1 16
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293,344 23,260 270,084 3.7 287,207 A 1.8
329,432 22,922 306,510 4.8 287,050 A 1.7
327,579 43,023 284,556 3.0 287,997 A 2.5
290,176 17,252 272,924 0.9 279,539 0.6
320,673 39,536 281,137 4.3 281,862 A 0.5
(2003) 318,258 26,734 291,524 5.9 286,647 A 2.2
296,642 9,361 287,281 4.3 279,758 A 5.5
275,358 14,890 260,468 6.2 273,634 A 2.2
10 298,783 25,629 273,154 4.6 269,933 A 0.0
11 291,205 15,028 276,177 1.9 298,892 0.7
12 361,386 14,040 347,346 3.1 306,301 0.2
307,112 11,732 295,380 3.6 307,594 1.0
(2004) 294,953 14,897 280,056 3.7
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24,360 A 4.4 93,730 5.2
34,384 A 209 88,439 1.1
29,094 A 3.3 (2002) 91,074 A l1l09
28,773 A 3.7 10 12 110,472 A 25
27,235 A 4.4 89,511 A 45
35,757 A 3.8 85,102 A 3.8
2003 ; ,
(2003) 26,160 A 10 (2003) 87,632 A 3.8
25,715 A 6.4 10 12 105,913 A 4.1
10 31,819 A 0.0
11 30,048 A 7.9
12 44,046 A 4.3 (2001) 382,747 A 9.3
31,236 1.5 (2002) 383,715 0.3
(2004) p 27,202 11.7 (2003) 368,158 A 4.1
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27,394 A 1.3 91,761 A 5.3
32,618 A 3.5 93,413 0.1
32,176 A 3.9 (2002) 94,399 A 3.6
31,859 A 3.3 10 12 107,678 A 22
31,365 A 5.3 93,028 A 23
33,501 A 5.8 95,400 A 4.2
(2003) 33,561 A 2.7 (2003) 96,363 A 5.7
29,301 A 8.9 10 12 107,793 A 3.3
10 34,836 5.0
11 31,050 A 7.7
12 41,907 A 6.1 (2001) 418,197 A 5.2
32,857 A 3.6 (2002) 387,251 A 2.8
(2004) p 27,797 A 1.9 (2003) 392,584 A 3.9
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424 0.0 1,273 A 0.5
485 A 3.0 1,329 A 0.8
460 A 2.8 (2002) 1,447 A 3.4
474 A 3.4 10 12 1,426 A 16
476 A 1l5 1,368 A 17
503 A 4.7 1,410 A 2.6
2003 ,
(2003) 534 A 0.3 (2003) 1,524 A 16
487 0.4 10 12 1,480 0.0
10 487 0.8
11 476 0.8
12 516 A 14 (2001) 5,230 A 0.9
473 A 12 (2002) 5,474 A 16
(2004) 448 A 1.3 (2003) 5,782 A 1.4
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25,732 9.8 42,586 4.9
11,208 A 192 (2002) 45,964 1.0
13,015 A 19 10 12 42,260 1.4
14,991 A 3.0 55,387 6.0
17,210 1.5 39,214 A 7.9
(2003) 11,879 A 0.1 (2003) 46,622 1.4
17,533 2.5 10 12 41,636 A l5
10 14,326 1.9 57,061 3.0
11 13,288 A 9.0
12 14,022 3.1
13,008 5.8 (2001) 182,352 1.
(2004) 17,454 0.5 (2002) 183,082 0.4
26,599 3.4 (2003) 182,859 A 0.1
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5,374 A 0.1] 13,132 16.2 7,226 7.0

2,123 A 8.2 5,484 A 12.0 3,601 A 32.4

2,607 1.8 6,669 0.9 3,739 A 8.7

3,580 16.8 6,950 A 8.1 4,461 A 7.7

3,755 11.8 8,767 A 1.3 4,688 A 0.6

(2003) 2,634 15.1 5,812 A 4.5 3,433 A 2.5

4,338 16.5 8,167 A 2.3 5,028 0.0

10 3,390 18.8 6,591 a 11.0 4,345 14.5

11 3,168 2.9 6,378 A 14.9 3,742 A 7.1

12 3,852 33.1 5,972| A 15.5 4,198 15.2

3,174 27.5 5,788 A 5.8 4,046 10.5

(2004) 3,997 10.8 8,071 a 10.1 5,386 12.6

6,305 17.3| 12,209 A 7.0 8,085 11.9
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4,437 A 18.4 19,170 7.5
5,163 A 14.4 17,035 0.5
7,005 A 9.1 (2002) 16,139 A 3.7
6,170 6.3 10 12 16,054 A 4.9
6,194 11.0 16,605| A 13.4
5,921 4.7 18,285 7.3
(2003) 5,459 A 0.6 (2003) 13,837 a 14.3
3,794 A 20.7 10 12 12,646] A 21.2
4,584 A 21.8
10 4,340 A 19.6
11 3,415] A 39.8 (2001) 68,412 3.7
12 4,891 A 138 (2002) 68,398 0.0
4,740 6.8 (2003) 61,373 a 10.3
40.0
20.0
0.0
-20.0
-40.0
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12 1,576,722 6.2 19,494,885 0.9 1,391,557 3.5 185,165 32.7
1,566,033 6.7 1,566,033 6.7| 1,381,795 5.3 184,238 18.3
1,581,183 3.6| 3,147,216 5.1| 1,378,284 1.5 202,899 19.9
1,834,287 1.1 4,981,503 3.6 1,646,942 1.6 187,345| A 2.9
1,405,560 a 8.9 6,387,063 0.5 1,306,585 a 4.4 98,975 a 43.9
1,420,745 a 10.7| 7,807,808 a 1.7| 1,357,075 a 4.6 63,670 A 62.5
1,397,942 A 4.9] 9,205,750 a 2.2| 1,295,218 a 1.3 102,724 a 34.9
(2003) 1,532,862| a 1.8| 10,738,612 a 2.2| 1,425,853 3.3 107,009 a 41.1
1,672,602 A 4.6| 12,411,214 a 2.5 1,513,601 a 1.4 159,001 a 27.1
1,614,659 A 3.2| 14,025,873 a 2.6| 1,457,281 a 1.0 157,378 a 19.8
10 1,684,815 a 3.9 15,710,688 a 2.7 1,529,401| a 1.6 155,414 a 21.8
11 1,672,468 A 5.4] 17,383,156 a 3.0| 1,507,952 a 3.1 164,516 a 22.2
12 1,456,112 A 7.6] 18,839,268 a 3.4] 1,297,829 a 6.7 158,283 A 14.5
15 2
(2001) | 19,311,532 a 1.5| 17,136,125 a 0.3| 2,175,407| Ao 10.5
(2002) | 19,494,885 0.9| 17,281,019 0.8 2,213,866 1.8
(2003) | 18,839,268 a 3.4| 17,097,816 a 1.1| 1,741,452| a 21.3
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3 42.1 A 0.4
(200) 37.5 A T2
12 36.3 A 3.9
36.9 A 4.0
14 38.6 A 3.5
(2002) 39.2 1.7
12 36.4 0.1
36.7 A 0.2
15 38.1 A 0.5
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